
Vereinspokal 2025
TAG 1
2025-02-21
Runde 1

1 Seitner,Ralf 0
1 Weber,Winfried 1

2 Brunner,Wolfgang 0
2 Lehner,Noah 1

3 Hierl,Andreas ½ 1 0
3 Mösl,Sebastian ½ 1 1

4 Smyk,Jozef 1
4 Birkner,Mattias,Dr. 0

5 Hirn,Erwin ½ 1½
5 Simon,Martin ½ ½

6 Beer,Franz Xaver ½ 1 0
6 Hummel,Thomas ½ 1 1

7 Stettinger,André 0
7 Büttner,Lucas 1

8 Schilay,Lorenz 1
8 Rebler,Niklas 0

TAG 2
2025-03-14

Hauptrunde
Viertelfinale

13 Weber,Winfried 1

13 Lehner,Noah 0

14 Mösl,Sebastian 1

14 Smyk,Jozef 0

15 Hirn,Erwin ½ 1½

15 Hummel,Thomas ½ ½

16 Büttner,Lucas 0

16 Schilay,Lorenz 1

2. Chance
Viertelfinale 1

9 Seitner,Ralf 1
9 Brunner,Wolfgang 0

10 Hierl,Andreas ½ 2
10 Birkner,Mattias,Dr. ½ 0

11 Simon,Martin 1
11 Beer,Franz Xaver 0

12 Stettinger,André -
12 Rebler,Niklas +

TAG 3
2025-04-04

Hauptrunde
Halbfinale

21 Weber,Winfried

21 Mösl,Sebastian

22 Hirn,Erwin

22 Schilay,Lorenz

2. Chance
Viertelfinale 2

17 Büttner,Lucas

17 Seitner,Ralf

18 Hummel,Thomas

18 Hierl,Andreas

19 Smyk,Jozef

19 Simon,Martin

20 Lehner,Noah

20 Rebler,Niklas

Plätze 13-15

37 Brunner,Wolfgang
37 Birkner,Mattias,Dr.

38 Beer,Franz Xaver +
38 Stettinger,André -

TAG 4
2025-04-11

Hauptrunde
kleines Finale

27

27

2. Chance
Halbfinale 1

23

23

24

24

Plätze 9-11

33 Verlierer 17
33 Verlierer 18

34 Verlierer 19
34 Verlierer 20

Spiel um Platz 13
39

39 Beer,Franz Xaver

Spiel um Platz 15
40

TAG 5
2025-05-09

2. Chance
Halbfinale 2

25 Verlierer 22

25

26 Verlierer 21

26

Spiel um Platz 7

32 Verlierer 23
32 Verlierer 24

Spiel um Platz 9
35

35
Spiel um Platz 11

36 Verlierer 33
36 Verlierer 34

TAG 6
2025-05-23

2. Chance
kleines Finale 1

28

28

Spiel um Platz 5

31 Verlierer 25
31 Verlierer 26

TAG 7
2025-05-30

2. Chance
kleines Finale 2

29 Verlierer 27

29

TAG 8
2025-06-06

Großes FINALE

30

30

TAG 9
2025-06-27

FINALE RESET
(falls nötig)

41

41 Verlierer 30


